11
1-
31
0
ORANGE PEEL™ GUARDS
A more practical protective coupling guard
T
H

Orange Peel Guard Accessories Nomenclature
RSG 0001 A EN
TYPE CODE MODE CHARACTERISTICS
RSG (Rotating Shaft Guard-Accessory/Part) 0001-0019 (Safety/Logo Labels) A, B, etc. EN (English)
0020-0039 Hinges S (Special)
0040-0059 Clips/Splices
0060-0079 Fasteners
0080-0099 Packaging
0100-0159 Literature
0160-0179 Inspection Ports
0180-9999 Open
22 (111-310) © The Falk Corporation, 2003, 2004.
F A L K
Model–Series Description
The Falk Orange
Peel Family
© The Falk Corporation, 2003, 2004. (111-310) 23
Orange Peel Guards at Work
Parallel Shaft Drive & High Speed Fluid Coupling
with Type CFCG Guard
Concentric Drive & High Speed
Flexible Coupling with Type
MCG Guard
Gearmotor & Low Speed Coupling
with Type MCG Guard
Shaft-Mounted Drive & High Speed
Coupling with Type CFCG Guard
Concentric Drive & High Speed
Coupling with Type CCG Guard
THE FALK CORPORATION
Plant Locations
Global Sales Offices
United States
Main
P.O. Box 492 Zip 53201-0492
3001 W. Canal Street
Zip 53208-4200
Milwaukee, WI USA
Phone: 1-800-852-FALK (3255) or
414-342-3131
FAX: 414-937-4359
E-mail: falkinfo@falkcorp.com
Internet: www.falkcorp.com
Falk Capitol Drive
12001 West Capitol Drive
Milwaukee, WI 53222-1003
414-438-3031
FAX: 414-438-3049
Falk Auburn
1600 Pumphrey Ave.
Auburn, AL 36832
334-321-9120
FAX: 334-821-9103
Falk Renew
1903 South Moorland Blvd
New Berlin, WI 53151
262-317-1420
FAX: 262-317-1428
Falk Australia Pty.
34-36 Broadmeadow Rd
Broadmeadow, NSW 2294
61-2-4962-8000
FAX: 61-2-4962-8001
Atlanta, GA
334-728-0747